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Bioskin Dermolife Cosmetic is a leading manufacturer 
and brand of cosmeceutical products, Pre&Post 
Treatment and Peelings used for professional and home 
use.

The global aesthetic industry is changing rapidly. 
Customers require safe and effective treatments and, at 
the same time, economic competition is growing and 
professionals are increasingly demanding cost-effective 
solutions to address aesthetic beauty needs.

Bioskin Dermolife Cosmetic solutions are in demand due 
to their wide range of applications in professional 
aesthetics.

About us

www.bioskincosmetic.com
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Results from the first treatment. 

It has been our philosophy from the beginning. It 
means that no matter how you choose to offer 
Bioskin Dermolife Cosmetic, our goal is to exceed 
the limits of your treatment expectations.

At Bioskin we formulate state-of-the-art 
professional cosmetics. Our solutions are used by 
aesthetic professionals in clinics, salons and spas 
around the world.

Philosophy



Aesthetic Solutions

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Bioskin solutions are in high demand due to their 
broad application with numerous effective and 
popular delivery systems.

Our formulations can be easily combined with all 
types of treatments. 

Our solutions are of pharmaceutical quality.



aesthetic care

Sterile
pharmaceutical

solutions

High quality
active ingredients

Leading manufacturer
of aesthetic products
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Who are we and what do we do?



Bioskin Dermolife Cosmetic is a leading manufacturer 
and brand of cosmeceuticals, pre&post treatments and 

peels for professional and home use.

Vials Ampoules Pre&Post
Serum&Cream

Peelings

www.bioskincosmetic.com
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Resources

Bioskin has its own facilities, a specialized 
team with long experience, laboratory,
state-of-the-art machinery and its own 

know-how.
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Philosophy

Results from the first treatment
Our philosophy is to exceed your expectations from the first treatment.



Process

Aesthetic solutions

Think Research Create Tested Develop



Reference in Cosmetics and Pharmaceuticals
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CERTIFICADO DE CUMPLIMIENTO DE BUENAS PRÁCTICAS DE FABRICACIÓN (BPF) DE 
PRODUCTOS COSMÉTICOS / CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE OF GOOD MANUFACTURING 
PRACTICES (GMP) COSMETICS 

 
La Agencia Española de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios (AEMPS) certifica que / The Agencia 
Española de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios (AEMPS), Spanish Agency of Medicines and Medical 
Devices, certifies that: 
 
 
La empresa / The Company: VAYRIM DERMOLIFE COSMETIC, S.L.U. 
 
Domicilio social / Address: C/ Anoia, 1 Nave 10 Pol. Ind. Urvasa, 08130 Santa Perpetua de la Mogoda  

      (Barcelona) 
 
Domicilio de la planta inspeccionada / Address of inspected site: 
 

� C/ Anoia, 1 Nave 10 Pol. Ind. Urvasa, 08130 Santa Perpetua de la Mogoda (Barcelona) 
          
                     
Ha sido sometida a evaluación e inspección por la AEMPS, en el marco de las actividades de control 
del mercado de productos cosméticos que corresponden a las autoridades competentes de los 
Estados Miembros de la Unión Europea, de acuerdo con el artículo 22 del Reglamento (CE) Nº 
1223/2009 del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo sobre productos cosméticos. 
Has been assessed and inspected by the AEMPS, in the context of the cosmetic products market surveillance 
activities performed by the competent authorities of the members states of the European Union, in accordance 
with the article 22 of the Regulation (CE) No 1223/2009 of the European Parliament and of the Council, on 
cosmetic products. 

En base a la información obtenida en la inspección, reflejada en el informe de inspección, se 
considera que la empresa cumple con lo establecido en el artículo 8 del citado Reglamento y con las 
directrices de buenas prácticas de fabricación establecidas en la norma UNE-EN ISO 22716 
“Productos cosméticos. Buenas prácticas de fabricación (BPF). Guía de buenas prácticas de 
fabricación” para las actividades de: 
From the knowledge gained in the inspection, as stated in the inspection report, it can be concluded that the 
company complies with article 8 of the mentioned Regulation, and with the guidelines of the UNE-EN ISO 
22716 “Cosmetics. Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP). Guidelines on Good Manufacturing Practices”, for 
the activities of:  
 

  Fabricación / Manufacturing 
  Envasado – Acondicionamiento primario/ Primary Packaging 
  Etiquetado – Acondicionamiento secundario/ Labelling –Secondary Packaging 
  Control / Control                                                              
  Almacenamiento / Storage 

 
 
Para las categorías y tipos de productos cosméticos contemplados en el anexo / For the categories 
and types of cosmetic products listed within the annex 

 

 

 

 
Certificado nº/ Certificate No 

19 06 0013 BPF R.01 
 

Agencia Española de Medicamentos y Productos Sanitarios (AEMPS) CSV: L K 4 8 6 G B A 4 1
Fecha de la firma: 14/11/2022
Puede comprobar la autenticidad del documento en la sede de la AEMPS:https://localizador.aemps.es

CORREO ELECTRÓNICO
sgps@aemps.es
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Bioskin Product Lines



Versatile range

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Bioskin Dermolife Cosmetic solutions are in demand 
due to their wide range of applications in professional 
aesthetics.

Bioskin presents a wide range of active ingredients in 
ampoules and vials for cosmetic and transdermal use.



Professional Home Care

www.bioskincosmetic.com



Kits

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Peelings



AESTHETIC PRODUCTS
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vitalizing & lightening solution 
BRIGHTPRO

BSK7

5 Vial x 10 mL

ReBio-revitalization solution 
MULTIPEPTIDES

BSK1

5 Vial x 10 mL

Friming Solution
FIRMPRO

BSK2

5 Vial x 10 mL

BO
Smoothing wrinkles solution 

TOPEPTIDES
BSK3

5 Vial x 10 mL

Re
REVIT

vitalizing & firming solution 
ALIFTPRO 20
BSK4

5 Vial x 10 mL

HYAL CID 3%
Moisturizing  & regenerating solution

URONIC A
BSK5

5 Vial x 5 mL

Repairing & moisturizing solution
PDRN PRO

BSK6

5 Vial x 5 mL

Skin repair solution 
SCARPRO

BSK8

5 Vial x 10 mL

Revitalizing hair solution 
HAIRPRO

BSK9

5 Vial x 10 mL

Reducing lipolytic solution
LIPOPRO

BSK10

5 Vial x 10 mL

Reducing lipolytic solution
AMPELOSLIM

BSK11

5 Vial x 10 mL

Reducing cellulite solution 
REDUPRO

BSK12

5 Vial x 10 mL

Anti-aging solution 
AGEPRO
BSK13

5 Vial x 10 mL

Depigmenting solution
TRANEX PRO

BSK14

5 Vial x 5 mL

Shaping solution for the 
definition of buttocks

BUTT-UP PRO
BSK28

2 Vial x 10 mL

DNA-revitalizing solution 
BIOPLAX PRO

BSK29

5 Vial x 10 mL

22 Cocktails

Reducing lipolytic solution
ADIPRO
BSK30

5 Vial x 5 mL

Lips treatment for wrinkles 
and volume

LIPS SHINE PRO
BSK31

5 Vial x 5 mL

Lyophilized powder with 1500 ui
HYALURONIDASE PRO

BSK33

1 x 1500 UI

Reduces eye bags, dark circles & 
expression wrinkles

EYE PRO CONTOUR
BSK32

2 Vial x 3 mL

Lyophilized powder liquid with 1500 ui

HYALURONIDASE PRO
BSK35

5 Vial x 10 mL

LIQUID
Regenerator / Antioxidant

COLLAGEN-HA
PRO

BSK36

5 Vial x 5 mL



AESTHETIC PRODUCTS
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N
Reducing natural solution 

ATURAL EXTRACTS
BSK15

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Bio-reducing solution 

CAFFEINE 10%
BSK16

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Firming solution 

DMAE 3%
BSK17

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Moisturizing  & regenerating solution 

BSK18
HYALURONIC ACID 1%

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Reducing solution 

L-CARNITINE
BSK19

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Drainage skin solution

MELILOTO + RUTINA
BSK20

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Lipolytic solution 

BSK21
PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Bio-revitalizing solution 

SILANOL 1%
BSK22

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Detoxifying solution 

ARTICHOKE EXTRACT
BSK23

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Anti-aging & shining solution

VITAMIN C 20%
BSK24

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

10 Monodose
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Lightening cream
MELAN PRO

BSK70

50mL

Antiage cream with 
vitamin C+E

C+E VITAMIN CREAM
BSK71

50mL

Firming cream with epidermic 
growth factor stimulators (EGF)

FIRMING CREAM
BSK72

50mL

Firming moisturizer
DMAE+HA CREAM

BSK73

50mL

PRE&POST PRODUCTS

High protection

SUNBLOCK CREAM
SPF50+

BSK79

50mL

High protection

CREMA FOTOPROTECTORA 
SPF50+

BSK78

50mL

Depigmentant intensive cream
TRANEX PRO CREAM

BSK77

50mL
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Brightening serum with 
vitamins and proteoglycan

MULTIVITAMIN SERUM
BSK74

30mL

With organic silicon, Hyaluronic 
Acid and DMAE

ANTI-WRINKLE 
CONCENTRATE SERUM

BSK75

30mL

Depigmentant intensive serum
TRANEX PRO SERUM

BSK76

30mL

PRE&POST PRODUCTS
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PRE&POST PRODUCTS

Glycolic peeling
GLYCOLIC 20%

BSK89

50mL

Soft cleanser foam
CLEANSER FOAM

BSK90

150mL

Neutral cleanser milk
CLEANSER MILK

BSK91

500mL

With alpha hydroxy acids
AHA TONIC

BSK92

500mL

Eye contour Cream-Gel
EYE-CONTOUR PRO

BSK95

15mL

After-treatment cream
POST-MESO CREAM

BSK93

75mL / 300mL

Intimate Whitening Cream
INTIM WHITENING CREAM

BSK94

50mL
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PEELINGS PRODUCTS

Chemical abrasion mask
PEELPRO COCKTAIL HARD

BSK80

50 mL

Chemical abrasion mask
PEELPRO COCKTAIL MEDIUM

BSK81

50 mL

BSK83
PEELPRO CLEAR

Chemical abrasion mask
PEELPRO COCKTAIL SOFT

BSK82

50 mL 50 mL

Chemical abrasion mask

PEELPRO 
BRIGHTENING

BSK87

50 mL

Neutralizing lotion

PEELPRO NEUTRALIZING 
LOTION

BSK88

50 mL

Professional kit

PEELING KIT
BSK800

BSK80 - Peelpro cocktail hard | 50 ml
BSK81 - Peelpro cocktail medium | 50 ml

BSK82 - Peelpro cocktail soft | 50 ml
BSK87 - Peelpro brightening | 50 ml

BSK88 - Peelpro neutralizing lotion | 50 ml
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HOME CARE KITS

HYDRA KIT
BSK701

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK74 Multivitamin Serum | 30 ml

BSK71 C+E Vitamin Gel Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

WHITENING KIT
BSK702

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranexpro Serum | 30 ml
BSK70 Melanpro Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

Home Care Kit

ANTI-WRINKLE KIT
BSK704

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30ml

BSK72 Firming Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

EYE-CONTOUR KIT
BSK705

BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30 ml
BSK95 Eye-Contour | 15 ml

BSK73 DMAE + HA Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

AKNICARE KIT
BSK706

BSK46 Aknicare Plus | 15 ml
BSK56 Aknicare Gel | 50 ml

BSK96 Aknicare Foam | 100 ml

D-PIGMENTING KIT
BSK703

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranex Pro Serum | 30 ml
BSK77 Tranex Pro Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit
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Professional kit

MELAN PRO DEPIGMENTING
BSK200

BSK104 - Melanpro Cream - 30 ml
BSK105 - Melanpro Mask - 50 ml

BSK84 - Peelpro Inwhitening - 30 ml
BSK88 - Peelpro Neutralizing Wipes x3

Professional kit

BODY INWHITENING PRO KIT 
BSK204

BSK84 - Peelpro intim whitening | 30 ml
BSK34 - Intim whitening pro | 3 x 10 ml
BSK94 - Intim whitening cream | 50 ml

PROFESSIONAL KITS
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NEW BSK LAUNCHES

New Launches 2025

Chemical abrasion mask

PEELPRO 
CLEAR

BSK83

50 mL

Regenerator / Antioxidant

COLLAGEN-HA
PRO

BSK36

5 Vials x 5 mL

Acne-prone dries solution

AKNICARE 
PLUS

BSK46

15 mL

Acne-prone moisturizing

AKNICARE 
GEL

BSK56

50 mL

Acne-prone cleansing foam

AKNICARE 
FOAM

BSK96

100 mL

AKINCARE
KIT

BSK706

BSK46 Aknicare Plus | 15 ml
BSK56 Aknicare Gel | 50 ml

BSK96 Aknicare Foam | 100 ml

Acne-Prone Kit
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Results from the first treatment!
#highqualityskincare

Active ingredients
in treatment products
- COCKTAILS



AESTHETIC PRODUCTS
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MUL
Solución de biorrevitalización 

TIPEPTIDES
BSK1

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución reafirmante
FIRMPRO

BSK2

5 Vial x 10 mL

BOT
Solución alisadora de arrugas

OPEPTIDES
BSK3

5 Vial x 10 mL

REVIT
Solución revitalizante & reafirmante 

ALIFTPRO 20
BSK4

5 Vial x 10 mL

HYAL ACID 3%
Solución hidratante y regeneradora

URONIC 
BSK5

5 Vial x 5 mL

Solución reparadora e hidratante
PDRN PRO

BSK6

5 Vial x 5 mL

BRIG
Solución iluminadora y revitalizante

HTPRO
BSK7

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución reparadora
SCARPRO

BSK8

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución capilar revitalizante
HAIRPRO

BSK9

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución lipolítica reductora
LIPOPRO

BSK10

5 Vial x 10 mL

AMPE
Solución lipolítica reductora

LOSLIM
BSK11

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución reductora celulítica
REDUPRO

BSK12

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución restructurante 
e hidratante

AGEPRO
BSK13

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución despigmentante
TRANEX PRO

BSK14

5 Vial x 5 mL

BUTT
Solución moldeadora

para la definición de glúteos

-UP PRO
BSK28

2 Vial x 10 mL

Solución DNA-revitalizante
BIOPLAX PRO

BSK29

5 Vial x 10 mL

Solución lipolítica
reductora

ADIPRO
BSK30

5 Vial x 5 mL

Tratamiento labial
para arrugas y volumen

LIPS SHINE PRO
BSK31

5 Vial x 5 mL

HYA
Polvo liofilizado

LURONIDASE PRO
BSK33

1 x 1500 UI

NTOUR
Reduce las bolsas, los círculos oscuros

y las arrugas de expresión

EYE PRO CO
BSK32

2 Vial x 3 mL

HYA

Hialuronidasa liquida

LURONIDASE PRO
BSK35

5 Vial x 10 mL

LIQUID
Regenerator / Antioxidant

COLLAGEN-HA
PRO

BSK36

5 Vial x 5 mL



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care bio-revitalizing solution
MULTIPEPTIDES HA
BSK1

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care with 13 vitamins, 20 amino acids, 2 co-enzymes, 8 minerals, 5 
peptides and hyaluronic acid of high, medium and low molecular weight, 
with revitalizing action. 

Firming, Antioxidant and Moisturizing.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care firming solution
FIRMPRO
BSK2

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care with DMAE, organic silicon, panthenol, hyaluronic acid of high, 
medium and low molecular weight and vitamin B1 to define the facial oval 
and sagging of the epidermis.  

Reduces the depth of wrinkles due to its concentrated peptides.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care smoothing
wrinkles solution

BOTOPEPTIDES
BSK3

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care rich in peptides, acetyl octapeptide-3 and penapeptide-18, which 
act against expression lines. 

Reduces the depth of wrinkles due to its concentrated peptides.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care revitalizing
& firming solution

REVITALIFTPRO 20
BSK4

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care rich in hyaluronic acid of three molecular weights, peptides acetyl 
octapeptide-3 and pentapeptide-18, vitamins B5, PP and B1, DMAE and 
organic silicon, formulated to have a revitalizing, moisturizing and firming 
effect on the skin. 

It contains DMAE and organic silicon: ingredients with firming action, hyalu-
ronic acid (200 mg / vial) that provides moisturizing effect and concentra-
tion of peptides that reduce the depth of wrinkles.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Skin care moisturizing
& regenerating solution

HYALURONIC 
ACID 3%

BSK5

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care of 150 mg of hyaluronic acid of three molecular weights, for the 
treatment of fine lines and wrinkles, moisturizing dry skin and combating 
age-related skin changes.

Restoration of the cellular matrix. Reduction of fine lines and wrinkles, 
intense hydration and elasticity.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Skin care repairing
and moisturizing solution 

PDRN PRO
BSK6

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with deoxyribonucleic acid extracted from salmon roe 
and hyaluronic acid of high, medium and low molecular weight. 

Antioxidant, protective and moisturizing action. Helps restore the 
extracellular matrix by reducing the signs of aging.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care revitalaizing
& lightening solution

BRIGHTPRO
BSK7

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with 1600 mg/vial of high quality glutathione, 
reinforced with vitamin C and hyaluronic acid of three molecular weights.

Brightens and hydrates the skin to smooth age imperfections.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care repair solution 
SCARPRO
BSK8

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with ingredients that help repair skin imperfections 
resulting from post-acne and/or ageing. 

It acts at the epidermis level, performing a gentle superficial peeling.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Revitalizing hair care solution 
HAIRPRO
BSK9

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Hair care with organic silicon, ginkgo biloba extract, panthenol, gaba 
tripeptide, multivitamin and mineral complex, centella asiatica extract, 
hyaluronic acid and peptides, for hair revitalization.  

Improves microcirculation, oxygenating and nourishing the hair follicle and 
stimulating healthy hair growth.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Lipolytic reducing body skin care
LIPOPRO
BSK10

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution with caffeine, L-carnitine, organic silicon and a combination of 
natural extracts, for the treatment of localized fat. Activates lipolysis.

Improves microcirculation, helping to accelerate intracellular lipolysis.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Lipolytic reducing body skin care
AMPELOSLIM
BSK11

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution formulated with ampelopsin (Dihydromyricetin), for the 
prevention, treatment and maintenance of fat accumulation in adipose 
tissue.

It acts on lipogenesis, lipolysis and adipogenesis, acting against the visible 
symptoms of cellulite.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Cellulite Reducing body skin care 
REDUPRO
BSK12

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Body skin care with L-carnitine, Centella asiatica extract and organic silicon 
for the treatment of the visible symptoms of cellulite.

Improves microcirculation, accelerating intracellular lipolysis against the 
visible symptoms of cellulite.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care aging solution
AGEPRO
BSK13

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care with DMAE, combined high, low and medium molecular weight 
hyaluronic acid, organic silicon, peptides, acetyl octapeptide-3 and 
pentapeptide-18, panthenol, thiamine, zinc and magnesium, for the 
treatment of dry and damaged skin, helps to combat fine wrinkles and 
folds.

Wrinkle reduction, restructuring, intensive moisturizing and biorevitalizing.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Skin care depigmenting solution
TRANEX PRO
BSK14

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with tranexamic acid, kojic acid, vitamin c, 
nicotinamide, rutin and hyaluronic acid of high, medium and low molecular 
weight, with depigmenting and antioxidant action, as well as moisturizing.

It contains antioxidant, protective and moisturizing agents that help 
depigmenting treatments.



2 Vial x 10 mL

Shaping body care solution
for the definition of buttocks

BUTT-UP PRO
BSK28

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution formulated with amino acids, vitamin C and B12, high molecular 
weight hyaluronic acid (35 mg / vial) and DMAE that favors the redefinition 
of the buttock.

It promotes microcirculation, reshapes the buttock contour and softens the 
visible symptoms of cellulite which, together with the massage protocol, 
redefines the buttock contour.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Skin care DNA-revitalizing solution
BIOPLAX PRO
BSK29

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with deoxyribonucleic acid extracted from salmon 
roe, reinforced with 13 vitamins, 20 amino acids, 2 co-enzymes, 8 minerals, 
5 peptides and hyaluronic acid of high, medium and low molecular weight, 
with revitalizing action. 

It contains revitalizing, antioxidant, protective and moisturizing agents that 
help restore the extracellular matrix.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Lipolytic reducing body skin care
ADIPRO
BSK30

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution with caffeine, L-carnitine, organic silicon and a combination of 
natural extracts, for the treatment of localized fat. Activates lipolysis.

Promotes microcirculation, helping to accelerate intracellular lipolysis.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Lips treatment for wrinkles 
and firming

LIPS SHINE PRO
BSK31

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Product formulated with high molecular weight hyaluronic acid, peptides 
that act by improving the volume and smoothing expression wrinkles 
around the lip, redefining the lip contour, reinforced with vitamins to 
improve the appearance of the skin and Ginkgo Biloba that makes the lips 
pinker. 

It outlines the lip contour by moisturizing, visually increasing its volume and 
reducing expression lines.



2 Vial x 3 mL

Reduces eye bags, dark circles 
& expression wrinkles 

EYE PRO CONTOUR 
BSK32

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care formulated with caffeine, organic silicon, hyaluronic acid of three 
molecular weights and artichoke extract, to drain and thus reduce bags, as 
well as visually reduce expression wrinkles. 

Drains, hydrates and smoothes the eye contour area. 



1 x 1500 UI

Lyophilized powder with 1500UI 

HYALURONIDASE 
PRO

BSK33

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Lyophilized hyaluronidase powder with 1500 IU. 

Reconstitute with saline solution.



5 Vial x 10 mL

Lyophilized powder liquid with 1500UI 

HYALURONIDASE 
PRO LIQUID

BSK35

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Hyaluronidase is a protein enzyme that modifies tissue permeability 
through the hydrolysis of hyaluronic acid. Its action prevents the 
accumulation of glycosaminoglycans such as hyaluronic acid that cause 
water retention and allows for the favorable elimination of retained fluid. It 
is an effective enzyme to promote the elimination of fibrosis associated 
with cellulite.



5 Vial x 5 mL

Regenerating / Antioxidant
COLLAGEN-HA PRO
BSK36

www.bioskincosmetic.com

BSK36 COLLAGEN-HA PRO solution has been formulated by combining 
Succinic Acid, Collagen of marine origin and Hyaluronic Acid of three 
molecular weights. 

The combination of Succinic Acid and Collagen is beneficial for fighting 
signs of aging, improving elasticity, regenerating the skin and keeping it 
hydrated and smooth.
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Results from the first treatment!
#highqualityskincare

Active ingredients
in treatment products

- AMPOULES



AESTHETIC PRODUCTS
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N
Reducing natural solution 

ATURAL EXTRACTS
BSK15

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Bio-reducing solution 

CAFFEINE 10%
BSK16

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Firming solution 

DMAE 3%
BSK17

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Moisturizing  & regenerating solution 

BSK18
HYALURONIC ACID 1%

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Reducing solution 

L-CARNITINE
BSK19

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Drainage skin solution

MELILOTO + RUTINA
BSK20

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Lipolytic solution 

BSK21
PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Bio-revitalizing solution 

SILANOL 1%
BSK22

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Detoxifying solution 

ARTICHOKE EXTRACT
BSK23

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Anti-aging & shining solution

VITAMIN C 20%
BSK24

10 Amp.  x 5 mL



10 Amp.  x 5 mL

Reducing natural solution 

NATURAL 
EXTRACTS

BSK15

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Body skin care formulated with a blend of natural extracts indicated for the 
treatment of the visible symptoms of localized cellulite, pronounced 
lipolytic.

Effect on cellulite and localized fat deposits, improvement of skin 
appearance and reduction of the visible symptoms of cellulite.

Natural reducing
body skin care



Bio-reducing solution 
CAFFEINE 10%
BSK16 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Caffeine body care, indicated for the treatment of the visible symptoms of 
localized cellulite.

It acts on the oxidation of fatty acids indirectly, after the elimination of 
excess glucose, with a pronounced lipolytic effect on cellulite and localized 
fat deposits.

Body skin care bioreducing solution



Firming solution 
DMAE 3%
BSK17 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

DMAE (dimethylethanolamine) is a skin care solution that is a precursor to 
the neurotransmitter acetylcholine, which instantly firms the skin.

External application of DMAE increases firmness, improves skin elasticity 
and radiance, helping to reduce the appearance of lines and wrinkles while 
brightening and minimizing imperfections. Indicated for dull and sagging 
skin.

-

Skin care firming solution



BSK18

Moisturizing 
& regenerating solution 

HYALURONIC 
ACID 1%

10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care solution with Hyaluronic Acid (50 mg) of three molecular weights 
for the treatment of expression lines and wrinkles, moisturizing dry skin 
and combating age-related skin changes.

Restoration of cellular matrix. Reduction of lines and wrinkles, intense 
hydration and elasticity.

Skin care moisturizing
& regenerating solution



Reducing solution 
L-CARNITINE
BSK19 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution with L-carnitine and tea extract (Camellia sinensis) rich in 
polyphenols and methylxanthines, for the treatment of visible symptoms 
of cellulite and localized fat.

Pronounced lipolytic effect on cellulite and localized fat deposits, 
improvement of skin appearance and reduction of visible cellulite 
symptoms.

Body skin care reducing solution



Drainage skin solution

MELILOTO 
+ RUTINA

BSK20 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution formulated with sweet clover extract, rich in flavonoids and 
coumarins, combined with rutin.

Improves local microcirculation, reducing the visible symptoms of 
cellulite.

Drainage body skin care solution



Lipolytic solution 

BSK21 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Cosmetic solution that stimulates the degradation, mobilization and 
elimination of lipids. Thanks to the combined action of its ingredients, PPC 
and sodium deoxycholate, it activates lipase which reduces triglyceride 
synthesis while increasing fat solubility.

It acts on localized fat favoring its elimination, reducing the visible 
symptoms of cellulite.

Body skin care lipolytic solution



Bio-revitalizing solution 
SILANOL 1%
BSK22 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Solution formulated with organic silicon (methylsilanol manuronate). 
Silanol is one of the most important components of the body's connective 
tissue. It is present in macromolecules such as elastin, collagen, 
proteoglycans and structural glycoproteins.

Skin restructuring, body firming, lipolytic, facial and body moisturizer. The 
restructuring activity of organic silicon helps to maintain the mechanical 
properties of the skin such as elasticity, firmness but also maintains 
optimal cellular metabolic efficiency.

-

Skin care bio-revitalizing solution



Detoxifying solution 

ARTICHOKE 
EXTRACT

BSK23 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

ARTICHOKE (Cynara scolymus) has a lipolytic and depurative action. The 
lipolytic action is produced to promote the synthesis of the coenzymes 
NAD and NADP-NADH2.

It promotes microcirculation and reduces the visible effects of cellulite.

Detoxifying body skin care solution



Anti-aging & shining 
solution

VITAMIN C 20%
BSK24 10 Amp.  x 5 mL

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Skin care aging & shining solution
Skin care solution formulated with 20% vitamin C. ASCORBIC ACID is a 
powerful antioxidant that neutralizes free radicals, helping to prevent and 
reduce oxidative damage caused by ultraviolet radiation radicals.

Powerful antioxidant and anti-free radical action with illuminating effect. 
Preventive activity against skin aging.
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Results from the first treatment!
#highqualityskincare

Chemical PEELINGS



BSK80
• Improves elasticity and collagen structure.
• Reduces pore size and controls excess oil.
• Removes dead cells from the horny layer, decreases 

surface pigmentation, sun spots, signs of aging.
• Increases the skin's ability to retain moisture.
• Unclogs pores.
• Diminishes fine lines and wrinkles.
• Decreases the thickness of the stratum corneum by 

reducing the cohesion of corneocytes.
• Smoothes and softens the skin.

PEELPRO COCKTAIL HARD

• Lactic Acid–20 %
• Glycolic Acid–20 %
• Citric Acid–4 %
• Malic Acid–10 %
• Salicylic Acid–0,1 %

Ph: 1,2 -2,2



BSK81
• Promotes rapid cell renewal.
• Diminishes pores, fine lines and wrinkles.
• Smoothes and softens the skin.
• Removes dead skin cells, reduces pigmentation and sun 

spots.
• Normalizes oil production.
• Decreases the thickness of the stratum corneum by 

reducing the cohesion of corneocytes.

PEELPRO COCKTAIL MEDIUM

• Lactic Acid–0,9 %
• Glycolic Acid–20 %
• Citric Acid–1,7 %
• Malic Acid–0,8 %
• Gluconic Acid–0,5%
• Ascorbic Acid–0,5
• Tartaric Acid-0,05%
• Salicylic Acid–0,1 %

Ph: 2,5 –3,5



BSK82
• Decreases the thickness of the horny layer by reducing the 

cohesion of corneocytes.
• Reduces fine lines and wrinkles
• Improves skin elasticity and collagen structure.
• Eliminates dead cells from the top of the skin and attenuates 

superficial pigmentation changes - age and sun spots. 
• Smoothes and softens the skin.
• Clogs pores - eliminates acne.
• Reduces pore size and normalizes oil production.
• Skin's own ability to retain moisture.
• Encourages rapid cell renewal.

PEELPRO COCKTAIL SOFT

• Lactic Acid – 0,9 %
• Glycolic Acid – 20 %
• Citric Acid – 1,7 %
• Malic Acid – 0,8 %
• Gluconic Acid – 0,5%
• Ascorbic Acid – 0,5
• Tartaric Acid - 0,05%
• Salicylic Acid – 0,1 %

Ph:  3,5 – 4,5



BSK83
• Decreases the thickness of the horny layer by reducing 

the cohesion of corneocytes.
• Reduces fine lines and wrinkles.
• Improves skin elasticity and collagen structure.
• Eliminates dead cells from the top of the skin and 

attenuates superficial pigmentation changes - age and 
sun spots. 

• Smoothes and softens the skin.
• Clogs pores - eliminates acne.
• Reduces pore size and normalizes oil production.
• Skin's own ability to retain moisture.
• Encourages rapid cell renewal.

PEELPRO CLEAR

• Salicylic Acid-5%.
• Citric Acid-5%.
• Ascorbic Acid-0,5%.
• Lactic Acid-0.9%.
• Kojic Acid-3%
• Arbutin-1

Ph: 2,0 - 2,5



BSK87
• Ferulic acid has aroused great interest due to its ability 

to fight free radicals, while increasing the effectiveness 
of other antioxidants, such as vitamins A, C and E.

• Improves skin elasticity and collagen support structure.
• Removes dead cells from the top of the skin & diminishes 

superficial pigment changes: aging and sunspots...
• Increases the skin's ability to retain moisture.
• Promotes rapid cell turnover.

PEELPRO BRIGHTENING

• Ferrulic Acid–8,0 %
• Ácido Salicilico-5%
• Citric Acid–5,0 %
• Malic Acid–5,0 %
• Lactic Acid–4,0 %

Ph: 2,0 – 3,0



BSK88
• It is a neutralizing solution with Aloe Vera that increases 

the pH of the skin to counteract the aggressive effects of 
acids after the application of a peeling.

• It is recommended to apply on the skin to neutralize 
residual acids after removing the product.

• Apply with clean gauze or absorbent cotton.

PEELPRO NEUTRALIZING LOTION



BSK800
• To treat all skin types. 
• To correct skin discoloration associated with alterations 

in melanin pigmentation. 
• It produces a renewal of the epidermis, eliminating 

the superficial middle layers, helps the regeneration 
of new tissues and the disappearance of pigmentary 
discolorations, actinic alterations.

• The treatment can be used in all patients with 
hyperpigmentation, melasma or other skin color 
changes, as well as in acne-prone skin, to reduce 
seborrhea and treat acne.

• The treatment to follow depends on the desired purpose 
for each skin type, use BSK87 for a shiny finish or BSK81 
for acne-prone skin.

PEELING KIT
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Results from the first treatment!
#highqualityskincare

PRE&POST
- KITS 700
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PRE&POST - KITS 700

Crema despigmentante
MELAN PRO

BSK70

50mL

Cremagel antiedad con Vitamina C+E
C+E VITAMIN CREAM

BSK71

50mL

Con estimuladores factor
de crecimiento epidérmico

FIRMING CREAM
BSK72

50mL

Firmeza hidratación
DMAE+HA CREAM

BSK73

50mL

Serum iluminador con
vitaminas y proteoglycanos

MULTIVITAMIN SERUM
BSK74

30mL

Con silicio orgánico,
ácido hialurónico y DMAE

ANTI-WRINKLE 
CONCENTRATE SERUM

BSK75

30mL

Serum despigmentante intensivo
TRANEX PRO SERUM

BSK76

30mL

Crema de post-tratamiento
POST-MESO CREAM

BSK93

300mL / 75mL

Crema íntima despigmentante
INTIM WHITENING CREAM

BSK94

50mL

Crema despigmentante intensiva
TRANEX PRO CREAM

BSK77

50mL

Crema SPF50+, alta ptotección

SUNBLOCK CREAM
SPF50+

BSK79

50mL

Peeling con Glicólico
GLYCOLIC 20%

BSK89

300/50mL

Espuma limpiadora
CLEANSER FOAM

BSK90

150mL

Leche limpiadora neutra
CLEANSER MILK

BSK91

500mL

Con alfa hidroxiácidos
AHA TONIC

BSK92

500mL

Crema de alta protección

CREMA FOTOPROTECTORA 
SPF50+

BSK78

50mL

Contorno de ojos crema-gel
EYE-CONTOUR PRO

BSK95

15mL

HYDRA KIT
BSK701

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK74 Multivitamin Serum | 30 ml

BSK71 C+E Vitamin Gel Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

WHITENING KIT
BSK702

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranexpro Serum | 30 ml
BSK70 Melanpro Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit
D-PIGMENTING KIT

BSK703

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranex Pro Serum | 30 ml
BSK77 Tranex Pro Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit Home Care Kit

ANTI-WRINKLE KIT
BSK704

BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30ml

BSK72 Firming Cream | 50 ml

Home Care Kit

EYE-CONTOUR KIT
BSK705

BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30 ml
BSK95 Eye-Contour | 15 ml

BSK73 DMAE + HA Cream | 50 ml

Kit Antiacné

AKNICARE KIT
BSK706

BSK46 Aknicare Plus | 15 ml
BSK56 Aknicare Gel | 50 ml

BSK96 Aknicare Foam | 100 ml



POST-TREATMENT
PEELING HOME CARE
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Glycolic peeling

GLYCOLIC 
GEL 20%

BSK89

www.bioskincosmetic.com

The actions of AHAs and glycolic acid are very moisturizing and 
regenerating of fibers such as collagen and elastin and other skin 
structures (glycosaminoglycans): it is therefore excellent for preventing, 
reversing or reducing the effects of skin aging. They also help to even out 
skin tone. Its exfoliating and comedolytic effect is very useful for treating 
oily or seborrheic skin, if formulated with the right excipient.

50 mL / 300mL
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POST-TREATMENT
CLEANING

(HOME CARE - CABIN)
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Soft cleanser foam

BSK90
CLEANSER FOAM

www.bioskincosmetic.com

150 mL

This formula leaves skin clean and fresh, ready to tone with the right 
product for your skin type.



Neutral cleanser milk
CLEANSER MILK
BSK91

www.bioskincosmetic.com

500 mL

Neutral, high-tolerance emulsion, formulated from oils and moisturizing 
substances. Cleanses the skin in depth, eliminating dead cells, excess oil 
and tiny particles of dust together with make-up, without causing skin 
irritation. Maintains the balance of the skin's natural functions. It is suitable 
for all skin types.



With alpha hydroxy acids
AHA TONIC
BSK92

www.bioskincosmetic.com

500 mL

Alpha hydroxy acid (AHA)-based products are widely used in the battle 
against aging, as they promote skin hydration and stimulate collagen and 
elastin production. Of these, lactic acid and glycolic acid are the most 
commonly used to facilitate the peeling of dead cells and give the skin a 
rosy, youthful appearance.  



After-treatment cream

POST-MESO 
CREAM

BSK93

www.bioskincosmetic.com

75mL / 300 mL

Cream formulated to be applied after treatment, with a standardized 
complex of Silybum marianum, Tulsi and Enteromorpha compressa (L.) 
nees seaweed, and a complex of plant extracts (Arnica, Horse Chestnut, 
Hamamelis, Ivy, Hypericum and Red Vine), known for their anti-cuperosis 
and circulation activating properties.
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HOME CARE
MOISTURIZING
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C+E VITAMIN 
GEL CREAM

BSK71

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Antioxidant cream - gel containing vitamin C and E for an amazing 
illuminating effect. Helps fight the first signs of aging and has the ability to 
neutralize free radicals and regenerate the cell membrane.

Anti-aging cream-gel
with Vitamin C+E



MULTIVITAMIN 
SERUM

BSK74

www.bioskincosmetic.com

30 mL

Over time, sunlight and pollution produce a series of structural changes in 
the skin that become evident on the outside, these are the signs of aging. 
Vitamins C, E and F have important properties that are essential for the 
regeneration and balance of our skin cells. Proteoglycans provide hydration 
and firming power.

Brightening serum
with vitamins and proteoglycans
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HOME CARE
ANTI-AGING
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FIRMING CREAM
BSK72

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Dermcom & Gatuline Firmness Cream offers a complete treatment by 
fusing Dermcomal 2% and Gatuline® Intense 2%.

With epidermal
growth factor stimulators



DMAE+HA 
CREAM

BSK73

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Our formula contains 3% DMAE reinforced with hyaluronic acid so we see 
an immediate lifting effect that tightens and firms the skin smoothing 
wrinkles. We can see a long lasting firming action after the first few 
applications of the product and from the fourth or fifth week. Fight against 
flaccidity by improving muscular resistance and toning. Redefine body 
contours. These results are maintained even for a couple of weeks after 
discontinuing the application of DMAE products.

Moisturizing firmness



ANTI-WRINKLE 
CONCENTRATE 
SERUM

BSK75

www.bioskincosmetic.com

30 mL

Solution formulated to treat deep wrinkles, with anti-wrinkle active 
ingredients that act at different levels of the skin. Intensive treatment with 
immediate and long lasting action due to its complete formulation, it blurs 
expression lines, erases expression lines and fills deeper wrinkles.

With organic silicon,
hyaluronic acid and DMAE



EYE-CONTOUR
PRO

BSK95

www.bioskincosmetic.com

15mL

Eye contour with cream-gel texture, easily absorbed, fresh, suitable for all 
skin types, formulated with peptides that act against expression wrinkles 
and bags that form under the eyes due to fluid retention or the passage of 
time. Reinforced with whitening agents that act on dark circles under the 
eyes. It is formulated for a more luminous, youthful and radiant look.

Eye Contour Cream-gel
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SUNSCREEN
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CREMA 
FOTOPROTECTORA 
SPF 50+

BSK78

www.bioskincosmetic.com

15 mL / 50 mL

Sunscreen fluid with UVB/UVA protective action. Formulated with a 
combination of physical filters of natural origin, to guarantee maximum 
daily protection against the negative effects of the sun, providing 
comprehensive care for blemished and/or photo-aged skin. With a pleasant 
texture, fast absorption and transparent finish. Suitable for all skin types, 
very light and/or sensitive skin.

High protection



SUNBLOCK CREAM 
SPF 50+

BSK79

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Sunscreen fluid with UVB / UVA protective action. Formulated with a 
combination of physical filters of natural origin, to ensure maximum daily 
protection against the negative effects of the sun, providing 
comprehensive care for skins with imperfections and / or photoaging. 
Pleasant texture, fast absorption and transparent finish. Suitable for all skin 
types, very light and/or sensitive skin.

High protection
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LIGHTENING
DEPIGMENTING

AGENTS
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50 mL

MELAN PRO
BSK70

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Treatment cream for skin hyperpigmentation, formulated with 
CHROMABRIGHT®, with immediate action unifying the skin tone. 

CHROMABRIGHT® is a recently patented molecule that has been designed 
to whiten the skin and combines all the qualities desired in a whitening 
agent. Its hypopigmenting activity has been proven by in vivo and in vitro 
tests.

Lightening cream



TRANEX PRO 
SERUM

BSK76

www.bioskincosmetic.com

30 mL

Serum rich in hydration and nutrition, which, thanks to its content in ursolic 
acid and silymarin, participates in the mechanisms of inflammation by 
inhibiting the synthesis of prostaglandins, in addition to functioning as a 
protector of the cell membrane, avoiding interaction with irritants.

Intensive
depigmenting serum



BSK77
TRANEX PRO 
CREAM

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Cream rich in hydration and nutrition that, due to its content in ursolic acid 
and silymarin, participates in the mechanisms of inflammation by inhibiting 
the synthesis of prostaglandins, in addition to functioning as a protector of 
the cell membrane, preventing interaction with irritants.

Intensive
depigmenting cream



BSK94
INTIM WHITENING 
CREAM

www.bioskincosmetic.com

50 mL

Depigmenting cream formulated with biotechnological depigmenting 
active ingredients and reinforced with Diacetyl Boldine, Dimethylmethoxy 
Chromanyl Palmitate, Kojic Acid and Arbutin, to act on the inhibition of 
tyrosinase activity, helping to eliminate the stain and prevent possible 
subsequent appearance.

Formulated to work in difficult areas, since its assets complement each 
other in activity and for optimal prevention. Formulated for all skin types.

Intim lightening cream
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HOME CARE
ACNE-PRONE
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100 mL

Acne-prone cleansing foam
AKNICARE FOAM
BSK96

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Soft and fine foam for deep cleansing of all skin types, especially 
acne-prone skin. Gently cleanses and removes dirt, make-up and skin 
secretions.



15 mL

Acne-prone dries solution
AKNICARE PLUS
BSK46

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Gel formulated with active ingredients that control sebum, dry the area and 
reduce redness.

It dries and reduces redness as a result of its composition.



50 mL

Acne-Prone Moisturizing
AKNICARE GEL
BSK56

www.bioskincosmetic.com

Formulated with Exosomes and Postbiotics that help balance the skin's 
microbiota, moisturizing and balancing aspects of acne-prone skin.
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HOME CARE
KITS
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BSK701 
HYDRA KIT
Home Care Kit 
BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK74 Multivitamin Serum | 30 ml
BSK71 C+E Vitamin Gel Cream | 50 ml

BSK701 HYDRA KIT is part of our new line of home care treatment 
products. These kits are specifically designed to be used after a 
professional treatment, so that the patient can continue the professionally 
performed treatment at home. To prolong the duration and to accentuate 
the results of the treatment.

It is an intensive moisturizing treatment, it ensures that the water levels of 
the skin are balanced and the protective barrier is stronger and more 
flexible. It provides extra protection against external agents such as 
weather and pollution. The result is balanced, strong and supple skin.
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BSK702 
WHITENING KIT
Home Care Kit 
BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranexpro Serum | 30 ml
BSK70 Melanpro Cream | 50 ml

BSK702 WHITENING KIT is part of our new line of home care treatment 
products. These kits are specifically designed to be used after a professio-
nal treatment, so that the patient can continue the professionally perfor-
med treatment at home. To prolong the duration and to accentuate the 
results of the treatment.

It is a treatment to combat age spots, also called liver spots or solar lentigi-
nes. These usually appear on the face and hands, or on areas of the body 
exposed to the sun.
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BSK703
D-PIGMENTING KIT
Home Care Kit 
BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK76 Tranex Pro Serum | 30 ml
BSK77 Tranex Pro Cream | 50 ml

BSK D-PIGMT KIT is part of our new line of home care treatment products. 
These kits are specifically designed to be used after a professional treat-
ment, so that the patient can continue the professionally performed treat-
ment at home. To prolong the duration and to accentuate the results of the 
treatment.

It is a treatment for hyperpigmentation, hormonal melasma, to eliminate 
liver spots or solar lentigines, among others. The kit is composed of subs-
tances that help to unify the skin tone and reduce melanin production.
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BSK704
ANTI-WRINKLE KIT
Home Care Kit 
BSK89 Glycolic Gel 20% | 50 ml
BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30ml
BSK72 Firming Cream | 50 ml

BSK704 ANTI-WRINKLE KIT is part of our new line of home care treatment 
products. These kits are specifically designed to be used after a professio-
nal treatment, so that the patient can follow the professionally performed 
treatment at home. To prolong the duration and to accentuate the results 
of the treatment.

It is a treatment to attenuate expression lines, fills the deepest wrinkles, 
corrects wrinkles of all types: corner of the lips, crow's feet, frown lines... It 
increases facial luminosity and provides a smooth and natural look.
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BSK705
EYE-CONTOUR KIT
Home Care Kit 
BSK75 Anti-Wrinkle Concentrate Serum | 30 ml
BSK95 Eye-Contour | 15 ml
BSK73 DMAE + HA Cream | 50 ml

BSK705 EYE-CONTOUR KIT is part of our new line of home care treatment 
products. These kits are specifically designed to be used after a professio-
nal treatment, so that the patient can continue the professionally perfor-
med treatment at home. To prolong the duration and to accentuate the 
results of the treatment.

It is a treatment of Pre&post products formulated with peptides that act 
against expression wrinkles and bags that form under the eyes due to fluid 
retention or the passage of time. Reinforced with whitening agents that act 
on dark circles under the eyes.

It is formulated for a more luminous, youthful and radiant look.



Anti-Acne Kit
AKNICARE KIT
BSK706

www.bioskincosmetic.com

BSK706 AKNICARE KIT is a treatment for acne-prone skin. It helps to balan-
ce the microbiota of the skin, moisturizing and balancing aspects of 
acne-prone skin. Moisturizing treatment for dehydrated skin and mature 
skin in need of firmness.  Composed of BSK46, BSK56 and BSK96.

BSK46 Aknicare Plus | 15 ml 
BSK56 Aknicare Gel | 50 ml
BSK96 Aknicare Foam | 100ml
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COMPATIBILITY
BETWEEN PRODUCTS
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COMBINATIONS OF COCKTAILS AND AMPOULES

Treatment Product 
(Cocktails)

Area of
application BSK15 BSK16 BSK17 BSK18 BSK19 BSK20 BSK21 BSK22 BSK23 BSK24

BSK1 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK2 FACIAL / 
CORPORAL X X X X X

BSK3 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK4 FACIAL X X

BSK5 FACIAL X X X X

BSK6 FACIAL X X X

BSK7 FACIAL X X X X

BSK8 FACIAL X X

BSK9 CAPILAR

BSK10 CORPORAL X X X X X X X

BSK11 CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK12 CORPORAL X X X X X X X

BSK13 FACIAL X X X

BSK14 FACIAL X X X

BSK29 FACIAL X X

BSK28 CORPORAL

BSK31 FACIAL

BSK32 FACIAL

BSK33 CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK35 CORPORAL X X X X X X



COCKTAILS&PEELINGS COMBINATIONS

Treatment Product
(Cocktails)

Area of
application BSK80 BSK81 BSK82 BSK83 BSK84 BSK87

BSK1 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK2 FACIAL / 
CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK3 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK4 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK5 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK6 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK7 FACIAL X X X X

BSK8 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK9 CAPILAR X X X X X X

BSK10 CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK11 CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK12 CORPORAL X X X X X X

BSK13 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK14 FACIAL X X X X

BSK29 FACIAL

BSK28 CORPORAL

BSK31 FACIAL

BSK32 FACIAL

BSK33 CORPORAL

BSK34 CORPORAL X X X

BSK35 CORPORAL



COMBINATIONS OF COCKTAILS AND POST

POST-
TREATMENT: 

PEELING
HOME CARE

Treatment Product
(Cocktails)

Area of
application BSK89 BSK90 BSK91 BSK92 BSK93

BSK1 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK2 FACIAL / 
CORPORAL X X X X X

BSK3 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK4 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK5 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK6 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK7 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK8 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK9 CAPILAR X X X X X

BSK10 CORPORAL X X X X X

BSK11 CORPORAL X X X X X

BSK12 CORPORAL X X X X X

BSK13 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK14 FACIAL X X X X X

BSK29 FACIAL

BSK28 CORPORAL

BSK31 FACIAL X X X X

BSK32 FACIAL X X X X

BSK33 CORPORAL X X X X

BSK34 CORPORAL X X X X

BSK35 CORPORAL X X X X

POST-TREATMENT: CLEANSING (HOME CARE)



COMBINATIONS OF COCKTAILS AND PRE

Treatment Product
(Cocktails) BSK96 BSK46 BSK56 BSK71 BSK74 BSK72 BSK73 BSK75 BSK95 BSK78 BSK79 BSK70 BSK76 BSK76

BSK1 X X X X X X X X

BSK2 X X X X X X X X

BSK3 X X X X X X

BSK4 X X X X X X

BSK5 X X X X

BSK6 X X X X X X

BSK7 X X X X X X X X

BSK8 X X X X X

BSK9 X X

BSK10 X X

BSK11 X X

BSK12 X X

BSK13 X X X X X X

BSK14 X X X X X

BSK29

BSK28

BSK31 X X X X X X X X

BSK32 X X X X X X X X

BSK33 X X X X X X X X

BSK34 X X X X X X X X

BSK35 X X X X X X X X

HOME CARE ACNE-PRONE HOME CARE MOISTURIZING HOME CARE ANTI-AGING SUNSCREEN DEPIGMENTING - WHITENING



COCKTAILS&KITS COMBINATIONS

Treatment Product
(Cocktails)

Area of
application

BSK701 BSK702 BSK703 BSK704 BSK705 BSK706

BSK1 FACIAL X X X X

BSK2 FACIAL / 
CORPORAL X X X

BSK3 FACIAL X X X

BSK4 FACIAL X X X

BSK5 FACIAL X X X

BSK6 FACIAL X X X

BSK7 FACIAL X X X X X X

BSK8 FACIAL X X X X

BSK9 CAPILAR

BSK10 CORPORAL

BSK11 CORPORAL

BSK12 CORPORAL

BSK13 FACIAL X

BSK14 FACIAL X X X X

BSK29 FACIAL X X X

BSK28 CORPORAL

BSK31 FACIAL X

BSK32 FACIAL X

BSK33 CORPORAL

BSK35 CORPORAL
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BSK200
MELANPRO DEPIGMENTING



BSK200 is a depigmenting treatment that com-
pletely eliminates the most severe and stubborn 
spots with maximum efficacy and safety. It has 
a proven efficacy that confers a unique and dual 
action for short and long term results.

It reduces unwanted pigmentation (including 
melasma, sun spots, age spots, post-inflam-
matory hyperpigmentation, liver spots and frec-
kles), smoothes the skin, is suitable for all skin 
colors, is fast acting and has a proven efficacy 
process.

Description



Products



How to use
1. Cleanse the skin using BSK products according to the 

professional's instructions:
• BSK90 for oily or combination and acne-prone skin.
• BSK91 for dry, more damaged or mature skin.

2. Tone the skin with BSK92, a toner with AHA's that 
produces a gentle peeling by preparing the skin..

3. Next, apply BSK84 Peelpro Inwhitening, a pre-peel that 
will prepare the skin for the active ingredients.

BSK90 / BSK91 / BSK92
Deep cleaning 

1

BSK84
Pre-peeling
10’ - 15’



  4. Remove previous peeling and neutralize with BSK88 
wipes.

Neutralizing wipe with Aloe Vera that increases the pH 
of the skin to counteract the aggressive effects of acids 
after the application of a peeling. 

It is recommended to apply on the skin to neutralize the 
residual acids after removing the product as indicated in 
the peeling products use sheet.

BSK88
Neutralizing Wipes

2

How to use



  5. Then apply BSK105 MelanPro Mask.
• Product with highly concentrated active ingredients for 

a powerful depigmenting effect. 
• The product must be applied by a professional who will 

decide the application time for each case. 

Phototypes III y IV 

8 hours

8 hours

10 hours

dry skin oily skin

10 hours

12 hours

12 hours

8 hours

10 hours

12 hours

normal/skin 
combined

Phototypes I y II 

Phototypes V y VI 

BSK105
MelanPro Mask3

How to use



6. Remove facial mask at home. 
• Rinse thoroughly with plenty of warm water and repeat as needed. 

In case of erythema, tightness or irritation, it is recommended to apply a layer of 
Post-Meso BSK93 Cream and leave on for 10 to 15 minutes.

How to use



After 48h of professional treatment
until the end of treatment

BSK104
MelanPro 

Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK78 
Sunblock 
cream SPF50+

4
BSK104 Post-Treatment at home

48 hours after removal of the BSK105 MelanPro Mask, continue with 
daily depigmentation to ensure the corrective action of the method 
and control melanin production inside the melanocyte. 

  7.  Apply BSK104 MelanPro Cream. 

How to use



After 48h of professional treatment
Until treatment is over

Description: Deep cleanse with BSK90/BSK91/BSK92. Then apply BSK84 peelpro inwhitening, a previous peeling 
that is going to prepare the skin for active ingredients. Remove the peeling and neutralize with BSK88 wipes. 
Then apply BSK105 MelanPro Mask with highly concentrated active ingredients for a powerful depigmenting 
effect. The product must be applied by a professional who will decide on the application time for each case. 
After the recommended application time, the patient must remove the product at home to complete the first 
phase.
Descripción: Limpieza profunda con BSK90/BSK91/BSK92. A continuación aplicar BSK84 Peelpro Inwhitening, un peeling previo que 
va a preparar la piel para los principios activos. Retirar el peeling y neutralizar con toallitas BSK88. A continuación, aplicar BSK105 
Mascarilla MelanPro con activos altamente concentrados para un potente efecto despigmentante. El producto debe ser aplicado 
por un profesional que decidirá el tiempo de aplicación para cada caso. Transcurrido el tiempo de aplicación recomendado, el 
paciente deberá retirar el producto en su domicilio para completar la primera fase.

STEP 1: Deep cleanse of the skin. Apply BSK84 a previous treatment peeling. Let it act from 10 to 15 min.
Paso 1:  Limpieza profunda de la piel antes de aplicar BSK84, un peeling previo al tratamiento. Dejar actuar de 10 a 15 min. 

STEP 2: Neutralize the previous peeling with BSK88 Neutralizing Wipes. 
Paso 2:  Neutralizar el peeling previo con las toallitas BSK88.

STEP 3: Intensive treatment with BSK105 MelanPro Mask
Paso 3:  Tratamiento intensivo con BSK105 MelanPro Mask

Instructions for use: Apply the 10g of MelanPro Mask and leave it as 
instructed by the professional for between 8 -12 hours according to the 
guidelines in the table.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar los 10g de MelanPro Mask y dejar actuar según las 
indicaciones del profesional entre 8 -12 horas según las indicaciones de la tabla.
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PROFESIONAL TREATMENT: Intensive depigmentation / Despigmentación profunda

Phototypes III
and IV 

8 hours

8 hours

10 hours

dry skin oily skin

10 hours

12 hours

12 hours

8 hours

10 hours

12 hours

normal/
combination

skin

Phototypes I
and II 

Phototypes V
and VI 

STEP 4: Facial mask removal. Rinse carefully with plenty of luke-warm water and repeat as 
required, avoiding direct contact with the eyes.  In case of erythema, tightness or irritation, we 
recommend you apply a layer of BSK93 Post-Meso Cream and allow to work for 10 - 15 minutes.
Paso 4:  Retirar máscara facial. Enjuagar cuidadosamente con abundante agua tibia y repetir según sea necesario. 
Evitar el contacto directo con los ojos. En caso de eritema, tirantez o irritación, se recomienda aplicar una capa de Crema 
Post-Meso BSK93 y dejar actuar de 10 a 15 minutos.

After 48 hours of the BSK105 MelanPro Mask removal, continue with 
daily depigmentation to ensure the corrective action of the method 
and to control melanin production inside the melanocyte. Apply 
BSK104 MelanPro Cream.
Transcurridas 48 horas de retirada la Mascarilla BSK105 MelanPro, continuar con 
la despigmentación diaria para asegurar la acción correctora del método y 
controlar la producción de melanina en el interior del melanocito. Aplicar BSK104 
MelanPro Cream. 

Instructions for use: Apply BSK104 MelanPro Cream three times a 
day (morning, midday and night), + at morning apply BSK78 sun 
protection SPF 50+ before leaving home.
Modo de empleo: Aplicar BSK104 MelanPro Cream tres veces al día (mañana, 
mediodía y noche), + por la mañana aplicar BSK78 protección solar SPF 50+ 
antes de salir de casa.

POST TREATMENT: Continuous depigmentatiton / Despigmentación contínua

APPLICATION PROTOCOL after professional treatment:
PROTOCOLO DE APLICACIÓN post tratamiento profesional:
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BSK104
MelanPro 

Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK78 
Sunblock 
cream SPF50+

BSK90 / BSK91 / BSK92
Deep Cleansing 

1

BSK105
MelanPro Mask

3
BSK105
MelanPro Mask3

4

4

BSK84
Previous peeling

BSK88
Neutralizing wipes

2
10’ - 15’

Depends on the 
phototype table

BSK104 Post-Treatment at home

BSK88
Neutralizing wipes

BSK90 / BSK91 / BSK92
Deep Cleansing 

1

BSK84
Previous peeling

2

10’ - 15’



BSK105
MelanPro Mask

3
Depends on the 
phototype table

After 48h of professional treatment
Until treatment is over

BSK104
MelanPro 

Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK104
MelanPro 
Cream

BSK78 
Sunblock 
cream SPF50+

4
BSK104 Post-Treatment at home

BSK88
Neutralizing wipes

2BSK84
Previous peeling

10’ - 15’

BSK90 / BSK91 / BSK92
Deep Cleansing 

1

Steps to follow
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BSK204
BODY INWHITENING PRO KIT



BSK204 is an intimate whitening kit. It lightens 
and improves skin tone in intimate areas with 
dark pigmentation, most often caused by rubbing 
of tight clothing, hormonal changes, depilation 
method such as waxing or razor, etc.

Composed of three high quality professional 
products. BSK34 Intim Whitening Pro, BSK84 
Peelpro Intim Whitening and BSK94 Intim 
Whitening Cream.

The combination of these three elements 
allows us to obtain very effective results. They 
allow us to fulfill the aforementioned function; 
lighten, moisturize and improve areas with dark 
pigmentation.. 

Description



BSK94 INTIM
WHITENING CREAM

BSK84 PEELPRO
INTIM WHITENING

BSK34 INTIM
WHITENING PRO

Products



1.Deep cleansing of the skin prior to treatment. 

2.Apply BSK84 2-5 ml of product depending on the area to 
be treated. Apply using the brush and leave on for 10 - 20 
minutes. The application time depends on the area and 
the patient's skin type. 

Neutralize with BSK88. Apply once a week or at the discre-
tion of the professional.

Professional Treatment



3. Apply BSK34 forming a layer of about 3-5mm with the 
brush on the area to be treated, massaging gently until 
completely absorbed. Leave it on for 15 - 20 minutes. 
Remove with a damp gauze. Suitable for use in applian-
ce techniques.

Once BSK34 has been applied, apply BSK93 Post-Meso 
Cream.

Professional Treatment



Professional Treatment
4. Use BSK94 at home, twice a day on the treated area until 

the next treatment. Apply with a light massage on the 
areas to be treated, insisting on the most critical areas. 
Let it absorb by itself.  

In case of redness, it is recommended to apply a layer of 
BSK93 Post-Meso Cream and leave it on for 10 to 15 minu-
tes. After that, BSK94 can be applied.



Professional Treatment



APPLICATION ZONESPROFESSIONAL TREATMENT
How to apply

Deep cleansing of the skin before treatment.
Limpieza en profundidad de 
la piel previa al tratamiento. 

BSK84 PEELPRO INTIM WHITENING: 
Apply 2-5 ml of product depending on the area to be treated. Apply 
using the brush, following the instructions in the protocol and leave to act 
for 10 - 20 minutes. Application time depends on the area and the patient’s 
skin type. Neutralize with BSK88  after the exposure time. Apply once a 
week or according to the professional's criteria.
Aplicar 2-5 ml de producto según zona a tratar. Aplicar utilizando el pincel 
y dejar actuar durante 10 - 20 minutos. El tiempo de aplicación depende de la 
zona y del tipo de piel del paciente. Neutralizar con BSK88. Aplicar una vez por 
semana o según criterio del profesional.

BSK34 INTIM WHITENING PRO: 
Apply BSK34 forming a layer of about 3-5mm with the brush in the 
area to be treated, giving a light massage until it's completely 
absorbed. Leave to act for 15 - 20 minutes. Remove with a damp gauze. 
Suitable for use in virtual mesotherapy and appliance techniques. 
Remove with a damp gauze. 
Aplicar BSK34 formando una capa de unos 3-5mm con la brocha 
en la zona a tratar, dando un ligero masaje hasta su completa absorción. 
Dejarlo actuar durante 15 - 20 minutos. Retirar con una gasa húmeda. 
Apto para su utilización en técnicas de aparatología y mesoterapia virtual. 

BSK94 INTIM WHITENING CREAM: 
Use BSK94 twice a day in the treated area until next treatment.
Emphasise in the most affected areas. Apply and let it absorb by itself.
Usar BSK94 dos veces al día en el área tratada hasta el próximo 
tratamiento. Aplicar con un ligero masaje en las zonas a tratar insistiendo en 
las zonas más críticas. Dejar que se absorba por si misma.  



Questions & Answers time.
Thank you so much!


